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Happy New Year, welcome back and here’s to 2020! 

 

Well done to everyone who contributed 

to the Gala, with very special thanks to 

all our fabulous skaters. 
 

Photos from the Gala are available to purchase at 
helencrowleyphotography.smugmug.com/Events/MFSC-Gala-2019/ 

 
Gala DVDs can be ordered at the Club desk (£10) 
 
THANK YOU ALL  We are very grateful to members who donated 
to our fundraising stalls and supported the raffle, and also to 
business who gave raffle prizes:  Aqua Hair & Beauty/ DC Nails, 
The Ashvale, Benromach Distillery, Eat Mair Fish, Harbour Lights, 
Home Bakery, The Macallan, Macleman’s Butchers, Pozzi/ Bijou,  
Tesco and Walkers. 

 
All members have a Christmas gift from the Club - 

if you were not at the party please collect yours 

from the Club desk. 

 

UPCOMING COMPETITIONS - Good luck to Emma Marandola who will 
be competing at Skate Edinburgh on 27th January.  

 
Your Club needs you!  The committee would be very grateful for help at 

the SkateUK front desk and with the boots, whole or part sessions.  
Please speak to any committee member for more information. 
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We’re pleased to welcome Colin Anderson back as Chair of the Club.  
The committee members have not changed; Kirsty Reid has stepped 

down from the Chair role and continues as a committee member.  
Updated information is on our noticeboard.  

 

 Date Information 

Competitive Fri 3rd Jan Pay-at-the-door session 

SkateUK Sat 4th Jan NO SKATEUK (pay at the door public skating) 

Competitive Sun 5th Jan regular session 

Competitive Fri 10th Jan regular session 

SkateUK Sat 11th Jan regular session 

Competitive Sun 12th Jan regular session 

Competitive Fri 17th Jan regular session 

SkateUK Sat 18th Jan regular session 

Competitive Sun 19th Jan regular session 

Competitive Fri 24th Jan regular session 

SkateUK Sat 25th Jan regular session 

Competitive Sun 26th Jan regular session 

Competitive Fri 31st Jan regular session 

SkateUK Sat 1st Feb regular session 

Competitive Sun 2nd Feb regular session 

Competitive Fri 7th Feb regular session Mid term 
weekend SkateUK Sat 8th Feb regular session 

Competitive Sun 9th Feb regular session 

Competitive Fri 14th Feb regular session 

SkateUK Sat 15th Feb regular session 

Competitive Sun 16th Feb regular session 

Competitive Fri 21st Feb regular session 

SkateUK Sat 22nd Feb regular session 

Competitive Sun 23rd Feb regular session 

Competitive Fri 28th Feb regular session 

SkateUK Sat 29th Feb regular session 

 
SkateUK times 

1 & 2 10:45 - 11:10 
3 & 4 11:10 - 11:35 
5 & 6 11:35 - 12:00 
7 & 8 12:00 - 12:25 

Bronze & Silver 12:25 - 12:50 
Gold & Over Gold 12:50 - 13:15 

 

mailto:secretary@morayfigureskatingclub.co.uk
http://www.facebook.com/morayfigureskatingclub

